
I.D.:	45648122

Pachet	–	Componente	retea

Data
publicarii

15.04.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.127,56	RON	-	2.127,56	RON 	 	

Descriere: Nr.	Crt.	Denumire	Necesar	Cant.	Pret	UM	LEI	Total	LEI	1	Switch	SWITCH	TP-LINK	24	porturi
Gigabit	2	380.00	760.00	2	Switch	SWITCH	TP-LINK	5	porturi	Gigabit	1	99.00	99.00	3	Switch
SWITCH	TP-LINK	8	porturi	Gigabit	1	124.00	124.00	4	SFP	MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	Single-mode,
conector	LC,	1000Base-BX	WDMBi-Directional,	TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm,	pana	la	10km,	"TL-
SM321B"	2	96.64	193.28	5	SFP	MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	Single-mode,	conector	LC,	1000Base-BX
WDMBi-Directional,	TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm,	pana	la	10km,	"TL-SM321A	2	96.64	193.28	6	MC
Media	convertor	fibra	optica	SET	single	mode	gigabit	2	82.00	164.00	7	MC	Media	convertor
fibra	optica	SET	multi	mode	gigabit	2	297.00	594.00


